Bmmﬂm@] Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

2008 MAZDA MX-5 No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX
MIATA

VIN: JMTNC25F280147177 i ;

CONVERTIBLE X 11 Service history records

2.0L 14 F DOHC 16V

Séfgl\-/\llll\l_lEEEL DRIVE Zama 3 Previous owners

a Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal
@ Last owned in California
I3 118,848 Last reported odometer reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/4/22
at 10:06:06 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Eumﬂmm Ownership HiStory Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2008 2010 2017
Type of owner P(Iagzzzal Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership Tyr.11 mo. 6 yrs. 9 mo. 5yrs. 7 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces California California California
Estimated miles driven per year 11,180/yr 12,962/yr 2,222/yr
Last reported odometer reading 22,850 103,248 118,848
G EA x| Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3
this section
Damage Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | No No No

Lemon Problem Problem Problem



Odometer Brands Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical No No No
Limits Problem Problem Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department
[MAEris  of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV

[HINA[E x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to Owner 1 Owner 2 Owner 3
CARFAX
Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Structural Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues No Issues No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Odometer Check No Issues No Issues No Issues
No indication of an odometer rollback. Indicated Indicated Indicated
Accident / Damage No Issues No Issues No Issues
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported
Manufacturer Recall
Check with horized Mazda dealer No Recalls No Recalls No Recalls
eck with an authorized Mazda dealer for any Reported Reported Reported
open recalls.
[INCEIY x| Detailed History
S Owner1 Low mileage! This owner drove less Personal Lease
Purchased: than the industry average of 15,000 Veh[C|e
2008 CAR miles per year. 1 1,1 80 ml/yl’

L

Date Mileage Source Comments









01/11/2008

04/11/2008 45

04/28/2008

05/06/2008 46

NICB

Westcott Mazda
National City, CA
619-474-1591

4.8/5.0
14 Verified Reviews
@ 11 Customer Favorites

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Diego, CA

Westcott Mazda
National City, CA
619-474-1591

48/5.0

A

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
California

Vehicle sold

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed



06/17/2008 3,117

08/14/2008 6,187

S Owner2
Purchased:
2010

Date Mileage

06/23/2009 15,776

03/01/2010 22,049

04/26/2010 22,820

04/29/2010 22,850

3

' CAR

LN

fe— 4 ==

14 Verified Reviews
@ 11 Customer Favorites

Westcott Mazda
National City, CA
619-474-1591

4.8/5.0
14 Verified Reviews
@ 11 Customer Favorites

Westcott Mazda
National City, CA
619-474-1591

48/5.0
14 \/erified Raviewea

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked

miles per year.

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000

Personal Vehicle
12,962 mi/yr

Source

14 Verified Reviews
@ 11 Customer Favorites

Pep Boys
San Diego, CA
619-283-7107

4.2/5.0

91 Verified Reviews
' 94 Customer
5

Favorites
Sears Auto Center
San Diego, CA
858-622-9394

4.4/5.0
22 Verified Reviews

2
=)

Online Listing

Auto Auction

Comments

Drdkes ClieCked
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold
at auction every year.

Vehicle offered for sale



06/12/2010

07/01/2010

01/13/2011

12/10/2013

04/10/2014

04/14/2015

03/12/2016

08/20/2016

22,950

30,271

80,572

85,887

100,987

103,248

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring Valley, CA

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring Valley, CA

Ontario Hyundai Mazda
Ontario, CA
909-390-8484

4.3/5.0

61 Verified Reviews
14 Customer
5 Favorites

La Mesa Automotive &
Alignment

La Mesa, CA
619-670-6200

49/5.0
27 Verified Reviews
@ 15 Customer Favorites

California
Inspection Station
Lemon Grove, CA

California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spring Valley, CA

California
Inspection Station

Rocky's Miatomotive
San Diego, CA
858-273-2547

5.0/5.0
31 Verified Reviews
@ 21 Customer Favorites

A

A

Odometer reading reported

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Electrical system checked
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked

Vehicle serviced
Alignment checked

Passed emissions inspection

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
Thermostat replaced

Va

[HINCEIY x| Glossary

First Owner

e

J

Whsgige first ownmﬁﬁgﬁ@ir\s@dmfrom a Department of Motordshigissrg Proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of

Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History



CA a s an ipdividual or business that possesges and uses a vehicle. Not all title
traﬁ&%ﬁ&e@%mgggﬁwﬂ@shi . To provide estimate Eﬁ’rﬂlﬁﬁﬁ RIERRPAES oprietary
technology analyzes all the evdieiar é/@éHQ:PI@ Q@ﬂiry. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and Sp#thgpMalliayH8AS including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
OkE®rpmy, Hen7sylvania and oglifdialigta. Please consider this aTige ieyaed sehipdatesiimated ownership
history. Motor Vehicle Dept. New owner reported

Title Issued Spring Valley, CA

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title 4y 0sig0at®n 1PBON aCAFDAKiseport does not necessarilPiadiseteemissions imgpaetionn Canada, a
registration and bill of sale arqﬁgﬁ@éﬁgfpgftgﬁgwnership.

FollQw (%52 tdcebddid cofrpbitHpix g @cArraxine P{[Jedissmesirpgdnspection
Inspection Station
CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY

IS A FA GENT. ERRORS OR OMISSIONS N THI T THER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALLW@&@@XPE?@%&@A%@,@%L G ANY IMPLIED WA%N%&&%% ILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE. Irving, CA

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P GI40AEEHB0&2rved.

11/4/22 10:06:06 AM (CDT) 4.7/5.0

37 Verified Reviews
' 60 Customer Favorites

05/06/2022 118,521 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
09/27/2022 118,848 Irvine Auto Repair Vehicle serviced
Irvine, CA % Emissions inspection performed
949-450-0800
4.9/5.0

27 Verified Reviews
' 32 Customer Favorites

09/27/2022 California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.





